EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 2018

Number

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

13

13

11

10

32

31

30

29

Received Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



494

495

496

497

498

499

500

503

504

505

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

LA-PPC and LA-IPPC Processes

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

27

30

26

23

23

21

20

19

18

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



506

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

17



