## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 2018**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Received	Notes
486	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		1	3	
487	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		1		
488	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building				
489	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1		
490	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		1	0	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
491	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		3	2	available within statutory timescales
492	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		3	1	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
493	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		3	0	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	9	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales

494	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
405	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	27	available within statutory timescales
495	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	30	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
496			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	LA-PPC and LA-IPPC Processes		available within statutory timescales
497	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		·
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		DEAGON FOR RELAYA A COMMISSION OF THE COMMISSION
	Purposes Contravention of Building	26	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
498	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	26	available within statutory timescales
430	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	23	available within statutory timescales
499	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		DEAGON FOR RELAYA A COMMISSION OF THE COMMISSION
	Purposes Contravention of Building	00	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
500	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	23	available within statutory timescales
300	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	21	available within statutory timescales
503	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building	00	
504	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	20	
304	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	19	
505	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building	10	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	18	

506 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase

17